
FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 Summary

Beginning Count Intake Total Intake Outcome Total Outcome End Count In Custody
Stray RBO Other/LEO Trfr In RTO Adopted Trfr Out DOA/Euth

Canine 62 19 0 1 0 20 12 15 0 2 29 53
Feline 62 32 0 10 0 42 8 7 0 9 24 80
R/A/F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Sm Animal 24 0 6 7 0 13 0 5 0 7 12 25
Wildlife 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0

150 53 6 18 0 77 20 27 2 18 67 160

1 Wildlife is from missing outcome of Black Bird in June. Beg count should be zero
Strawberry was counted twice for S. Animal in custody PS2098848 has since been archived. Beg count should be 24



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 Intakes

INT Date INT Type Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status ID
07/28/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 1 DSH Cat Newborn INT PS2129586
07/28/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 2 DSH Cat Newborn DEC PS2129588
07/28/2024 BIC AC Miranda Baby 1 DSH Cat Newborn ADPT PS2129600
07/28/2024 BIC AC Miranda Baby 2 DSH Cat Newborn FSTR PS2129601
07/29/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 3 DSH Cat Newborn INT PS2131565
07/29/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 4 DSH Cat Newborn INT PS2131566
07/29/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 5 DSH Cat Newborn INT PS2131570
07/29/2024 BIC AC Maggie Baby 6 DSH Cat Newborn INT PS2131571
07/14/2024 BIC AC White Bunny (NBRN 4) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131583
07/14/2024 BIC AC White Rabbit (NBRN) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131580
07/14/2024 BIC AC White Rabbit (NBRN 2) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131581
07/14/2024 BIC AC White Rabbit (NBRN 3) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131582
07/15/2024 BIC AC Chelsea Bunny (NBRN 3) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131577
07/16/2024 BIC AC Chelsea Bunny (NBRN) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131574
07/16/2024 BIC AC Chelsea Bunny (NBRN 2) Other S.Animal Newborn DEC PS2131576
07/08/2024 LEO/Other AC Mama Kitty DSH Cat Adult INT PS2101354
07/08/2024 LEO/Other AC Rocky/Tiger Tabby Cat Adult INT PS2101347
07/17/2024 RBO AC CooCoo (Bird) UNKWN S.Animal Adult ADPT PS2122046
07/17/2024 RBO AC Clover Mini Rex S.Animal Young INT PS2127172
07/17/2024 RBO AC Libby Mini Rex S.Animal Young INT PS2127175
07/17/2024 RBO AC Lop Lop, French S.Animal Adult ADPT PS2122048
07/17/2024 RBO AC Snow Mini Rex S.Animal Young INT PS2127180

07/17/2024 RBO AC Susie
Chinchilla, 
Standard S.Animal Adult ADPT PS2127198

07/01/2024 SAL DEC Orange DMH DMH Cat Adult DEC PS2095452
07/02/2024 SAL AC Miles DSH, Tabby Cat Adult RTO PS2096380

07/03/2024 SAL AC Tuxedo Kitten(DEC) DSH Cat Kitten DEC PS2118685
07/05/2024 SAL AC Kitten 1 DSH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2100380
07/05/2024 SAL AC Kitten 2 DSH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2100382
07/08/2024 SAL AC DEC Tabby Tabby Cat Adult DEC PS2101338
07/09/2024 SAL AC DEC Black Cat DSH Cat Adult DEC PS2101356
07/09/2024 SAL AC Meredith DSH Cat Adult EUTH PS2101357
07/09/2024 SAL AC Smokie DSH Cat Kitten AVBL PS2101612
07/11/2024 SAL AC Darla DSH Cat Adult AVBL PS2106565
07/11/2024 SAL AC DSH Tortie DSH Cat Adult RTO PS2105662
07/12/2024 SAL AC Miranda DSH Cat Young FSTR PS2118683
07/13/2024 SAL AC Gyda Tortie Cat Kitten FSTR PS2118126
07/14/2024 SAL AC Leif DSH Cat Adult FSTR PS2118684
07/14/2024 SAL AC Shandy DSH Cat Adult INT PS2118682
07/15/2024 SAL AC Brandy DSH Cat Adult INT PS2112084
07/15/2024 SAL AC Randy DSH Cat Kitten AVBL PS2112641
07/15/2024 SAL AC Zander DSH Cat Young INT PS2118122
07/16/2024 SAL AC Zuri DSH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2118118
07/17/2024 SAL AC Gustav DSH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2118129
07/20/2024 SAL AC Batman DSH, Tabby Cat Kitten AVBL PS2121161
07/21/2024 SAL AC Logan DMH Cat Adult INT PS2122405
07/24/2024 SAL AC DEC Tortie Tortie Cat Young DEC PS2124315
07/24/2024 SAL AC Ivy DSH Cat Adult INT PS2127219
07/24/2024 SAL AC Maggie DSH Cat Adult INT PS2127213
07/24/2024 SAL AC Onyx DSH Cat Kitten RTO PS2129613
07/25/2024 SAL AC Ben DSH Cat Young AVBL PS2128048

07/25/2024 SAL AC Brown Tabby (DEC) DSH Cat Adult DEC PS2131573

07/25/2024 SAL AC DEC Brown Tabby Tabby Cat Young DEC PS2128057
07/27/2024 SAL AC Spud DMH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2130647
07/30/2024 SAL AC Itty Bitty DSH Cat Kitten FSTR PS2132799
07/31/2024 SAL AC Pregnant DSH DSH Cat Adult INT PS2132810
07/01/2024 SAL AC Sabrina Goldendoodle Dog Adult ADPT PS2100152
07/02/2024 SAL AC Dandy Beagle Dog Adult RTO PS2096381
07/02/2024 SAL AC Koda Husky Dog Adult DEC PS2100084
07/02/2024 SAL Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2097505
07/02/2024 SAL Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2097506
07/02/2024 SAL Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2097507
07/03/2024 SAL AC Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2100083
07/03/2024 SAL AC Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2100082
07/05/2024 SAL AC Archie Chi Dog Senior RTO PS2100375
07/10/2024 SAL AC Chewy Yorkie Dog Adult RTO PS2105656
07/10/2024 SAL AC Faith Chi Dog Adult FSTR PS2106572
07/11/2024 SAL AC Samuel (Sam) Aus Shep Dog Puppy AVBL PS2106568
07/12/2024 SAL AC Garrett Aus Shep Dog Adult AVBL PS2111418
07/14/2024 SAL AC Sade Rottweiler Dog Adult RTO PS2118680
07/15/2024 SAL AC Marley Min. Poodle Dog Adult RTO PS2111458
07/15/2024 SAL AC Oakley Rottweiler Dog Adult ADPT PS2118137



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 Intakes

INT Date INT Type Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status ID
07/16/2024 SAL AC Bo (x3) GSH Pointer Dog Adult RTO PS2118130
07/17/2024 SAL AC Leo AUS Cattle Dog Adult RTO PS2121151
07/24/2024 SAL AC Snickers (DEC) GSD Dog Adult INT PS2124311
07/26/2024 SAL AC Mary Beth Shep Dog Adult INT PS2130661
07/27/2024 SAL AC Fuego LabRet Dog Adult RTO PS2130656
07/27/2024 SAL AC Honey Pekingese Dog Senior FSTR PS2130217
07/29/2024 SAL AC Roam Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2130666
07/03/2024 SAL AC Baby bunny Other Wildlife UNKWN TRFR PS2100388
07/15/2024 SAL AC Wild Bird UNKWN Wildlife UNKWN TRFR PS2111489

BIC LEO/Other RBO SAL Total
Canine 0 1 0 19 20
Feline 8 2 0 32 42
R, A, F 0 0 0 0 0

Sm. Animal 7 0 6 0 13
Wildlife 0 0 0 2 2

15 3 6 53 77

Duplicate Entry SAL Camella PS2097506 Red SAL from 23 to 22
Duplicate Entry SAL Camella PS2097507 Red SAL from 22 to 21
Duplicate Entry SAL AC Camella PS2100083 Red SAL from 21 to 20
Duplicate Entry SAL AC Camella PS2100082 Red SAL from 20 to 19
Duplicate Entry SAL AC Brown Tabby (DOA) PS2131573 Red SAL from 32 to 31



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 Outcomes

Date of 
Outcome

Type of 
Outcome Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status Petstablished ID

Euth 
Reason

Deceased 
Reason

07/01/2024 ADPT AC Carmel ASH, Calico Cat Adult ADPT PS2036394
07/12/2024 ADPT AC Cico DSH Cat Young ADPT PS2076483
07/14/2024 ADPT AC Smokey (Goose) DSH Cat Kitten ADPT PS2092981
07/14/2024 ADPT AC Momo DSH Cat Adult ADPT PS2059516
07/21/2024 ADPT AC Charlie DSH Cat Kitten ADPT PS2076448
07/27/2024 ADPT AC Cupid DSH Cat Adult ADPT PS2073237
07/27/2024 ADPT AC Gem DSH Cat Kitten ADPT PS2084079
07/01/2024 ADPT AC Murphy Shiba Inu Dog Adult ADPT PS2059495
07/01/2024 ADPT AC Mighty Moe Boxer, PBT Dog Adult ADPT PS1981818
07/03/2024 ADPT AC Luna Terrier Dog Adult ADPT PS2064576
07/04/2024 ADPT AC George GSD Dog Adult ADPT PS2068611
07/07/2024 ADPT AC Goldie Anatolian, Pyr Dog Puppy ADPT PS1973932

07/08/2024 ADPT AC Winston
Shepherd, 
Boxer Dog Puppy ADPT PS2082647

07/09/2024 ADPT AC Matrix Husky Dog Adult ADPT PS1854576
07/12/2024 ADPT AC Ricky Chi Dog Adult ADPT PS2090127
07/16/2024 ADPT AC Justice LabRet Dog Puppy ADPT PS2100148
07/18/2024 ADPT AC Judd LabRet Dog Puppy ADPT PS2100145
07/18/2024 ADPT AC Jailey (Shea) LabRet Dog Puppy ADPT PS2100147
07/24/2024 ADPT AC Jared LabRet Dog Puppy ADPT PS2100146
07/28/2024 ADPT AC Lucy Yorkie Dog Adult ADPT PS2090324
07/29/2024 ADPT AC Oakley Rottweiler Dog Adult ADPT PS2118137
07/31/2024 ADPT AC Buddy SBT Dog Adult ADPT PS2085455
07/09/2024 ADPT AC Kiwi Other/UKWN S. Animal Young ADPT PS2098790
07/09/2024 ADPT AC Susie Other/UKWN S. Animal ADPT PS2098851
07/17/2024 ADPT AC Lop Lop, French S. Animal Adult ADPT PS2122048
07/25/2024 ADPT AC Hank Guinea Pig S. Animal Baby ADPT PS2086776
07/26/2024 ADPT AC Henry Guinea Pig S. Animal Baby ADPT PS2086784
07/01/2024 DOA DEC Orange DMH DMH Cat DEC PS2095452 DOA
07/03/2024 DOA AC Tuxedo Kitten DSH Cat Kitten DEC PS2118685 DOA
07/08/2024 DOA AC DEC Tabby Tabby Cat Adult DEC PS2101338 DOA
07/09/2024 DOA AC DEC Black Cat DSH Cat Adult DEC PS2101356 DOA
07/24/2024 DOA AC DEC Tortie Tortie Cat Young DEC PS2124315 DOA

07/25/2024 DOA
AC DEC Brown 
Tabby Tabby Cat Young DEC PS2128057 DOA

07/25/2024 DOA
AC Brown 
Tabby(DEC) DSH Cat Adult DEC PS2131573 DOA

07/30/2024 DOA AC DEC Gray Cat DSH Cat Adult DEC PS2135152 DOA
07/02/2024 DOA AC Koda Husky Dog Adult DEC PS2100084 DOA

07/14/2024 DEC
AC White 
Bunny(N.Born 4) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131583 MED

07/14/2024 DEC
AC White 
Rabbit(N.Born) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131580 MED

07/15/2024 DEC
AC White 
Rabbit(N.Born 2) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131581 MED

07/16/2024 DEC
AC Chelsea 
Bunny(N.Born) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131574 MED

07/16/2024 DEC
AC Chelsea 
Bunny(N.Born 2) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131576 MED

07/16/2024 DEC
AC Chelsea 
Bunny(N.Born 3) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131577 MED

07/17/2024 DEC
AC White 
Rabbit(N.Born 3) Other/UKWN S. Animal DEC PS2131582 MED

07/10/2024 EUTH AC Meredith DSH Cat Adult EUTH PS2101357 Medical
07/08/2024 RTO AC Miles DSH, Tabby Cat Adult RTO PS2096380
07/01/2024 RTO AC Thunder DLH Cat Adult RTO PS2095444
07/13/2024 RTO AC DSH Tortie DSH Cat Adult RTO PS2105662
07/21/2024 RTO AC Sofie DSH Cat Adult RTO PS2086774
07/21/2024 RTO AC Toby DSH, Tabby Cat Adult RTO PS2086525
07/21/2024 RTO AC Amon DMH Cat Adult RTO PS2100598
07/25/2024 RTO AC Onyx DSH Cat Kitten RTO PS2129613
07/02/2024 RTO Camella Husky Dog RTO PS2097505
07/02/2024 RTO Camella Husky Dog RTO PS2097506
07/03/2024 RTO AC Camella Husky Dog RTO PS2100082



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 Outcomes

Date of 
Outcome

Type of 
Outcome Pet Name Pet Breed Pet Type Pet Age Current Status Petstablished ID

Euth 
Reason

Deceased 
Reason

07/01/2024 RTO AC Luna Dalmatian Dog Adult RTO PS2095433
07/02/2024 RTO AC Noell Boxer Dog RTO PS2095608
07/02/2024 RTO AC Dandy Beagle Dog Adult RTO PS2096381
07/03/2024 RTO Camella Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2097507
07/05/2024 RTO AC Archie Chi Dog Senior RTO PS2100375
07/11/2024 RTO AC Chewy Yorkie Dog Adult RTO PS2105656
07/11/2024 RTO AC Camella Husky Dog RTO PS2100083
07/14/2024 RTO AC Sade Rottweiler Dog RTO PS2118680
07/16/2024 RTO AC Bo GSP Dog Adult RTO PS2118130
07/18/2024 RTO AC Marley Min Poodle Dog Adult RTO PS2111458
07/20/2024 RTO AC Leo Aus Cattle Dog Adult RTO PS2121151
07/30/2024 RTO AC Roam Husky Dog Adult RTO PS2130666
07/31/2024 RTO AC Fuego LabRet Dog Adult RTO PS2130656
07/16/2024 TRFR AC Wild Bird UKWN Wildlife TRFR PS2111489
07/03/2024 TRFR AC Baby bunny Other/UKWN Wildlife TRFR PS2100388

Adopted Dec/Euth RTO Trfr Total
Canine 15 2 12 0 29
Feline 7 9 8 0 24
R, A, F 0 0 0 0 0

Sm. Animal 5 7 0 0 12
Wildlife 0 0 0 2 2

27 18 20 2 67

Duplicate Entry RTO Camella PS2097506 Red RTO from 16 to 15
Duplicate Entry RTO AC Camella PS2100082 Red RTO from 15 to 14
Duplicate Entry RTO Camella PS2097507 Red RTO from 14 to 13
Duplicate Entry RTO AC Camella PS2100083 Red RTO from 13 to 12
Missing DEC Snickers (DEC) PS2124311 Inc Dec/Euth to 2



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 In Custody

Pet Name Pet Breed Current Status Pet Type Pet Age Intake Date ID
AC Buddy SBT Adopted Dog Adult 06/13/2024 PS2085455 Adopted 7.31.24
AC Oakley Rottweiler Adopted Dog Adult 07/15/2024 PS2118137 Adopted 7.29.24
AC CooCoo UKWN AVBL Bird Adult 07/17/2024 PS2122046
AC Bridgette Tortie AVBL Cat Adult 06/15/2024 PS2100604
AC Coco DSH AVBL Cat Adult 05/16/2024 PS2076493
AC Dale DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Young 06/09/2024 PS2077866
AC Jo DSH, Tortie AVBL Cat Kitten 05/22/2024 PS2076444
AC Miranda Baby 1 DSH AVBL Cat Kitten 07/28/2024 PS2129600
AC Batman DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Kitten 07/20/2024 PS2121161
AC Ben DSH AVBL Cat Young 07/25/2024 PS2128048
AC Blair DSH AVBL Cat Kitten 05/22/2024 PS2076465
AC Charlie DMH AVBL Cat Senior 05/30/2023 PS1733399
AC Charlotte DSH AVBL Cat Adult 05/05/2024 PS2047461
AC Christian Gray DSH AVBL Cat Adult 05/30/2024 PS2069152
AC Covie AKA Dot Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 05/18/2024 PS2059501
AC Darla DSH AVBL Cat 07/11/2024 PS2106565
AC Diva DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 06/10/2024 PS2077973
AC Freddy DSH AVBL Cat Adult 05/30/2024 PS2069154
AC Hana DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 05/19/2024 PS2060401
AC Houdini DSH AVBL Cat Adult 04/19/2024 PS2031827
AC Kasha DSH AVBL Cat Adult 09/06/2023 PS1820802
AC Kita Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 03/12/2024 PS1994176
AC Mac Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 04/05/2024 PS2014300
AC Meredith DSH AVBL Cat Young 05/30/2024 PS2072093
AC Princess DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Senior 06/24/2024 PS2089017
AC Ralph DSH AVBL Cat Adult 04/14/2024 PS2031775
AC Randy DSH AVBL Cat Kitten 07/15/2024 PS2112641
AC Shyann DSH AVBL Cat Adult 03/17/2023 PS1674807
AC Simba (Al) DSH, Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 05/24/2024 PS2065593
AC Smokie DSH AVBL Cat Kitten 07/09/2024 PS2101612
AC Thomas Tabby AVBL Cat Adult 06/30/2024 PS2095612
AC Bailey  Chi AVBL Dog Puppy 06/22/2024 PS2090145
AC Duke Terrier AVBL Dog Adult 04/01/2024 PS2007773
AC Jetta LabRet, Aus Cattle AVBL Dog Young 06/13/2024 PS2083089
AC Mabel Yorkie AVBL Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091782
AC Maci (Shyloh) Yorkie AVBL Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2101544
AC Maxine Yorkie AVBL Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091614
AC Sabrina Mixed Breed AVBL Dog Adult 07/01/2024 PS2100152
AC Annie Pointer, LabRet AVBL Dog Adult 03/17/2023 PS1672213
AC Baker SBT, Fr. Bulldog AVBL Dog Adult 09/16/2021 PS1248095
AC Chevy PBT, LabRet AVBL Dog Adult 06/28/2023 PS1760194
AC Garrett Aus Shep AVBL Dog 07/12/2024 PS2111418
AC Harvey Husky, GSD AVBL Dog Young 01/11/2024 PS1938947
AC Homie Boxer, PBT AVBL Dog Adult 04/08/2024 PS2014249
AC Jack Cathoula AVBL Dog Adult 04/16/2024 PS2034945
AC Layla Boxer AVBL Dog Adult 08/15/2023 PS1798057
AC Loki Hound (UKWN Type) AVBL Dog Young 06/28/2024 PS2097509
AC Maverick Husky, GSD AVBL Dog Adult 01/27/2024 PS1951780
AC Missy Am. Staff AVBL Dog Adult 06/06/2024 PS2078852
AC Robert Joe LabRet AVBL Dog Adult 11/10/2023 PS1866769
AC Rocky Husky AVBL Dog Adult 06/06/2024 PS2078842
AC Samuel Aus Shep AVBL Dog Puppy 07/11/2024 PS2106568
AC Tilly Husky AVBL Dog Adult 09/01/2022 PS1519557
AC Zeus Husky AVBL Dog Adult 06/26/2023 PS1759362
Tank PBT, Husky AVBL Dog Adult 01/08/2021 PS1088467
AC Cliff Other/UKWN AVBL S. Animal Young 06/19/2024 PS2098781
AC Dave Other/UKWN AVBL S. Animal Young 06/19/2024 PS2098784
AC Doug Other/UKWN AVBL S. Animal Young 06/20/2024 PS2098622
AC Peggy Other/UKWN AVBL S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098859
AC Strawberry Other/UKWN AVBL S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098856
AC Susie Chinchilla, Standard AVBL S. Animal Adult 07/17/2024 PS2127198



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 In Custody

Pet Name Pet Breed Current Status Pet Type Pet Age Intake Date ID
AC Leroy GSD, Husky Cross-Post Dog 11/06/2023 PS1859875
AC Sparta PBT Cross-Post Dog Adult 02/26/2024 PS1982520
AC Brown Tabby(DEC) DSH Deceased Cat 07/25/2024 PS2131573 DOA 07-25-24
AC Gustav DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 07/17/2024 PS2118129
AC Gyda Tortie FSTR Cat Kitten 07/13/2024 PS2118126
AC Kitten 1 DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 07/05/2024 PS2100380
AC Kitten 2 DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 07/05/2024 PS2100382
AC Leia DSH FSTR Cat Young 05/06/2023 PS1716135
AC Leif DSH FSTR Cat 07/14/2024 PS2118684
AC Mrs Garrett DSH FSTR Cat 05/22/2024 PS2061436
AC Myron DLH FSTR Cat Senior 06/28/2022 PS1801476
AC Patrick DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 06/03/2024 PS2073221
AC Sasha (Hormel) DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 08/31/2023 PS1786713
AC Sky DSH FSTR Cat Young 11/11/2022 PS1580402
AC Whitney Tabby FSTR Cat 10/29/2021 PS1244295
AC Zuri DSH FSTR Cat Kitten 07/16/2024 PS2118118
AC Aurora Shepherd FSTR Dog Puppy 06/02/2024 PS2071030
AC Bentley Husky, Pomeranian FSTR Dog Puppy 06/30/2024 PS2097508
AC Clyde Coonhound, Vizsla FSTR Dog Adult 01/27/2024 PS1951667
AC Faith Chi FSTR Dog Adult 07/10/2024 PS2106572
AC Pekingese X Pekingese FSTR Dog Senior 07/27/2024 PS2130217
AC Jasper LabRet FSTR Dog Puppy 06/28/2024 PS2100149
AC Justin LabRet FSTR Dog Puppy 06/28/2024 PS2100150
AC KJ Am. Bulldog FSTR Dog Adult 12/22/2023 PS1911096
AC Marshall Yorkie FSTR Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091805
AC Mason (Milo) Yorkie FSTR Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091744
AC Miles Yorkie FSTR Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091656
AC Tess Anatolian, Pyr FSTR Dog Puppy 02/12/2024 PS1973930
AC Bearded Dragon Bearded Dragon FSTR R, A, F 02/12/2024 PS1981805
AC Baby Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098861
AC Chelsea Bunny 1 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098820
AC Chelsea Bunny 2 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098822
AC Chelsea Bunny 3 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098821
AC Chelsea Bunny 4 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098823
AC Chelsea Bunny 5 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098824
AC Chelsea Bunny 6 Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098825
AC Daisy Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal Adult 06/15/2022 PS1448817
AC Hades Other/UKWN FSTR S. Animal 06/19/2024 PS2098869
Al American FSTR S. Animal 08/06/2021 PS1185210
AC Harold Guinea Pig FSTR S. Animal Baby 06/15/2024 PS2086893
AC Lilly Chinchilla FSTR S. Animal Adult 10/24/2022 PS1560340
AC Nugget Guinea Pig FSTR S. Animal Adult 08/09/2022 PS1496059
AC Shaboozy Guinea Pig FSTR S. Animal 06/28/2024 PS2097501
AC Anderson DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 06/14/2023 PS1765294
AC Buff Tabby Kitten Tabby FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 06/15/2024 PS2100626
AC Calista DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Young 05/22/2024 PS2065586
AC Dark Orange Tabby Kitten Tabby FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 06/15/2024 PS2100631
AC Kitten DSH FSTR - Hold Cat 07/30/2024 PS2132799
AC Miranda Baby 2 DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 07/28/2024 PS2129601
AC Miranda DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Young 07/12/2024 PS2118683
AC Orange Tabby Kitten Tabby FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 06/15/2024 PS2100637
AC Pippi DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 11/01/2023 PS1862148
AC Spud DMH FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 07/27/2024 PS2130647
AC Twix DSH FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 08/06/2023 PS1802463
AC White/Orange Tabby Kitten Tabby FSTR - Hold Cat Kitten 06/15/2024 PS2100617
AC Jhett LabRet FSTR - Hold Dog Young 04/22/2022 PS1390905
AC Luna Pup #1 Boxer FSTR - Hold Dog Puppy 05/27/2024 PS2064511
AC Luna Pup # 2 Boxer FSTR - Hold Dog Puppy 05/26/2024 PS2064522
AC Luna pup # 3 Boxer FSTR - Hold Dog Puppy 05/26/2024 PS2064538
AC Beardie 5 Bearded Dragon FSTR - Hold R, A, F 05/27/2021 PS1125990
AC Garth DSH FTA Cat Adult 06/11/2024 PS2081817



FurEver Home, Inc.
July, 2024 In Custody

Pet Name Pet Breed Current Status Pet Type Pet Age Intake Date ID
AC George B DSH FTA Cat Kitten 05/22/2024 PS2076457
AC Millie DSH FTA Cat Kitten 06/14/2024 PS2084078
AC Oliver DSH FTA Cat Kitten 06/14/2024 PS2083953
AC Penelope(Smalls) DSH, Tabby FTA Cat Kitten 05/25/2024 PS2065168
AC Asher Husky, Akita FTA Dog Adult 11/27/2021 PS1275060
AC Izzy (fka Esme) SBT FTA Dog Adult 02/12/2024 PS1969572
AC Mira Yorkie FTA Dog Puppy 06/26/2024 PS2091710
AC Pongo Aus Shep, Husky FTA Dog Adult 01/27/2024 PS1951757
AC River JRT FTA Dog Puppy 06/25/2024 PS2096044
AC Venom LabRet FTA Dog Adult 06/12/2024 PS2081952
AC Maggie Baby 2 DSH Intake Cat Kitten 07/28/2024 PS2129588
AC Arlo Tabby Intake Cat Young 04/03/2024 PS2045412
AC Baron DLH Intake Cat Adult 05/22/2024 PS2061438
AC Brandy DSH Intake Cat Adult 07/15/2024 PS2112084
AC Feral Cat DSH Intake Cat Adult 03/05/2024 PS1993334
AC Feral Tipped Ear DSH Intake Cat Adult 02/15/2024 PS1983436
AC Hunter DSH Intake Cat Adult 05/06/2024 PS2047419
AC Ivy DSH Intake Cat Adult 07/24/2024 PS2127219
AC Logan DMH Intake Cat Adult 07/21/2024 PS2122405
AC Maggie DSH Intake Cat Adult 07/24/2024 PS2127213
AC Maggie Baby 1 DSH Intake Cat Kitten 07/28/2024 PS2129586
Maggie Baby 3 DSH Intake Cat 07/29/2024 PS2131565
Maggie Baby 4 DSH Intake Cat 07/29/2024 PS2131566
Maggie Baby 5 DSH Intake Cat 07/29/2024 PS2131570
Maggie Baby 6 DSH Intake Cat 07/29/2024 PS2131571
AC Mama Kitty DSH Intake Cat Adult 07/08/2024 PS2101354
AC Marbelade DMH Intake Cat 06/17/2024 PS2100592
AC Pregnant DSH DSH Intake Cat 07/31/2024 PS2132810
AC Rocky/Tiger Tabby Intake Cat Adult 07/08/2024 PS2101347
AC Shadow DSH Intake Cat Adult 06/12/2024 PS2083082
AC Shandy DSH Intake Cat Adult 07/14/2024 PS2118682
AC Teddy Bear DSH, Tabby Intake Cat Senior 04/25/2024 PS2044671
AC Zander DSH Intake Cat Young 07/15/2024 PS2118122
AC Frank Mastiff, LabRet Intake Dog Adult 06/16/2024 PS2124306
AC Harmony LabRet Intake Dog Adult 06/28/2024 PS2100151
AC Mary Beth Shepherd Intake Dog Adult 07/26/2024 PS2130661
AC Princess Husky Intake Dog Adult 06/07/2024 PS2077867
AC Snickers(DEC) GSD Intake Dog Adult 07/24/2024 PS2124311
AC Clover Mini Rex Intake S. Animal Young 07/17/2024 PS2127172
AC Libby Mini Rex Intake S. Animal Young 07/17/2024 PS2127175
AC Poppy Other/UKWN Intake S. Animal Young 06/16/2022 PS1448819
AC Snow Mini Rex Intake S. Animal Young 07/17/2024 PS2127180
AC Fuego LabRet RTO Dog Adult 07/27/2024 PS2130656 RTO 7.31.24
AC Roam Husky RTO Dog Adult 07/29/2024 PS2130666 RTO 7.30.24

AVBL Cross Post FTA Foster Hold Intake Total
Canine 24 2 6 12 4 5 53
Feline 28 0 5 13 12 22 80
R, A, F 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

S. Animal 7 0 0 14 0 4 25
Wildlife 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 2 11 40 17 31 160

AC Buddy PS2085455 Adopted 7.31.24 Red AVBL from 24 to 23
AC Oakley PS2118137 Adopted 7.29.24 Red AVBL from 23 to 22
AC Fuego PS2130656 RTO 7.31.24 Red Intake from 5 to 4
AC Roam PS2130666 RTO 7.30.24 Red Intake from 4 to 3
AC Brown Tabby(DEC) PS2131573 Dec 7.25.24 Red Intake from 23 to 22
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